Downtown Area PS 15, 19, 59 & 60 Improvements
Project No. 08-PS-ST-0056 & 0057

Awarded on 10/5/10

GUY HOPKINS GRADY CRAWFORD PELTIER BROTHERS
ITEM NO. |DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITIES| CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CONSTRUCTION CO. WHARTON-SMITH, INC. LAUGHLIN-THYSSEN, INC. R & B GROUP, INC. OF TEXAS CONSTRUCTION
AS BID UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

8050301 [Triplex Submersible Sewage Pump Station (PS 015) LUMP 1 $1,500,000.00| $1,500,000.00§ $1,311,285.00| $1,311,285.00] $1,700,000.00 $1,700,000.00f $1,510,900.00| $1,510,900.00§ $1,630,000.00| $1,630,000.00f $1,871,000.00 $1,871,000.00]
8070101 [Pump Station Rehabilitation (PS 019) LUMP 1 $500,000.00 $500,000.00I $430,981.00 $430,981.00I $400,800.00 $400,800.00I $486,041.00 $486,041.00I $450,000.00| $450,000.00] $410,000.00( $410,000.00
8070102 [Pump Station Rehabilitation (PS 059) LUMP 1 $2,200,000.00 $2,200,000.00| $2,722,275.00 $2,722,275.00I $2,500,000.00 $2,SO0,000.00I $2,687,504.00 $2,687,504.00I $2,950,000.00( $2,950,000.00f $3,100,700.00| $3,100,700.00}
8070103 [Pump Station Rehabilitation (PS 136) LUMP 1 $580,000.00 $580,000.00I $634,139.00 $634,139.00I $500,000.00 SSO0,000.00I $571,365.00 $571,365.00I $720,000.00[ $720,000.00] $566,000.00| $566,000.00
8200001 [Demolition & Site Restoration of Pump Station (015) LUMP 1 $25,000.00 SZS,OO0.00I $5,000.00 $5,000.00I $15,000.00 $15,000.00I $65,101.00 $65,101.00I $20,000.00 $20,000.00I $20,000.00 $20,000.00
9031600 |[Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LUMP 1 $16,000.00 $16,000.00I $3,000.00 $3,000.00I $5,000.00 $5,000.00I $6,465.00 $6,465.00I $5,000.00 SS,OO0.00I $11,000.00 $11,000.00]
9999991  |Utility Relocation Allowance LUMP 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00]  $20,000.00 $20,000.00I $20,000.00 $20,000.00I $20,000.00 SZ0,000.00I $20,000.00 $20,000.00I $20,000.00 $20,000.00I

Total

$4,841,000.00

$5,126,680.00]

$5,140,800.00]

$5,347,376.00]

$5,795,000.00]

$5,998,700.00]




